B Premium 1
B Premium 2
] Category A
] Category B
] Category C

B w47 TREE
Media, other

Ny 2 A2 F Back stand
!

DAY 1 Sat13/09

MORNING SESSION
:00 35kmRaceWalk M Final 8 : ‘ s
08:00 35km RaceWalk W Final 8§ A \/

09:00 Discus Throw W QA

10:55 Shot Put M QA+B
10:55 Discus Throw W QB
M
X

0 n Gate
s ) @3

Z4=yvazq4v
Finish Li

1E,/ 1sttier
2 [E / 2nd tier
Rl 3E./ 3rd

11:08 100m
11:40 4 x 400m Relay

Prelim

R

AL XX K Main stand




B Premium 1
B Premium 2
] Category A
] Category B

] Category C
DAY 1 Sat13/09 | =i~

Ny A ¢ Back stand

Fﬂ z
Gate 2

18:05 3000m SC M R1 ER
18:15 Long Jump W QA+B \\ \\ : :
Ay A F S22 K
18:50 Pole Vault M QA+B de stand
18:55 100m W R1
1950 1500m W Ri T —
. n Gate
20:35 100m M R1 =
21:10 Shot Put M Final & e
21:30 10,000m W Final§ ;’Ej;:':;
B a - ate
22220 4x400mRelay X Final & GGt
th 5P

A AR F Main stand




B Premium 1
B Premium 2
= ‘ :
Category A Ny 9 A2 F Back stand
Bl category B
] Category C P
Gate

B mrxE . 47 TEE
Media, other

DAY 2 Sun 14/09

MORNING SESSION

08:00 Marathon W Final §

09:00 Hammer Throw W QA \

09:35 1500m M R1 o

10:45 Hammer Throw W QB 7S’
11:20 100mH W R1

A AR F Main stand




DAY 2

18:35
18:40
19:10
19:25
20:20
20:40
20:43
21.05
21:30
22:13
22:20

Sun 14/09

400m M R1
High Jump M QA+B
Discus Throw W Final &
400m W R1
100m W SF
Long Jump W Final §
100m M SF
1500m W SF
10,000m M Final 8
100m W Final &
100m M Final §

B Premium 1
B Premium 2
N Category A
] Category B
] Category C

B s 74 TES
Media, other

Ny AR K Back stand

L = b 4
Finish Li

A4 XX F Main stand




B Premium 1
B Premium 2
I Category A
] Category B
] Category C

B srsE - 74 TES
Media, other

Ny A v K Back stand

DAY 3 Mon 1S/09

MORNING SESSION

08:00 Marathon M Final §| v 14000

09.00 Hammer Throw M QA

0905 Pole Vault W QA+B .@ e
09:15 3000m SC W R1 \&
10:45 Hammer Throw M QB
11:20 400m H W R1

Finish L
2 |E / 2nd tier
B Ga Gate
/
P

A VAR K Main stand




B Premium 1
B Premium 2
- Category A Ny 224 K Back stand

Category B
] Category C

DAY 3 Mon 15/09 | =iz~

19:35 400mH M R1

19:40 Long Jump M QA+B S
20:10 Pole Vault M Final & Vi o
20:20 110mH M R1

21:00 Hammer Throw W Final & e

21:.05 100mH W SF

21:30 1500m M SF

21:55 3000m SC M Final & 28, 2nd tier

22:20 100mH W Final 8§ 7 MF%

AL XX F Main stand




DAY 4

19:35
19:40
20:35
20:40
21.00
21:.05
21:35
22:05
22:20

800m

Triple Jump
High Jump

110mH

Hammer Throw

400m
400m
1500m
110mH

Tue 16/09

< =< =z =L

R1
Q A+B
Final &
SF
Final &
SF
SF
Final &
Final &

B Premium 1
B Premium 2
] Category A
[ ] Category B
] Category C

B sirEE - 47 TES
Media, other

Ny A% F Back stand

!
Gate

=Bk
Thiple Junp

A4 XX F Main stand




B Premium 1
B Premium 2
" Category A
Category B

]
DAY 5 Wed 17/09 | mceewnc

Media, other

Ny 22y F Back stand

19:05 Triple Jump M QA+B Thig;;g{mp
1910 JavelinThrow M QA ‘
19:30 200m W R1

20:10 Pole Vault W Final &

20:15 200m M R1

20:45 Javelin Throw M QB

20:50 Long Jump M Final §

21:00 400m H W SF

21:30 400mH M SF —
21:57 3000m SC W Final & R F
22:20 1500m M Final 8§ A4 R4 Y F Main stand




DAY 6

19:05
19:15
19:45
19:55

21:.02
21:24
21:45
22:14
22:24

5000m

High Jump
Javelin Throw
800m

21:00 Triple Jump

200m
200m
800m
400m
400m

=<z ==z ==

Thu 18/09

R1
QA+B
Final &
R1
Final &
SF
SF
SF
Final &
Final &

B Premium 1
B Premium 2
I Category A
] Category B
] Category C
B iR - 4T TES

Media, other

Ny AR v N Back stand

ﬁ 2
Gate 2

2 = b %
Finish Line

A VAR K Main stand



B Premium 1
B Premium 2

" Category A Ny 242 K Back stand

] Category B
B category C F]
B s A5 TS Gate 2

Media, other

DAY 7 Fri 19/09

17:33 100m HHep W Heats \
1820 HighJumpHep W A+B D -
19:30 JavelinThrow W QA | '

| y ' 2R R
20:05 5000m M R1 de stand
20:30 Shot Put Hep W A+B
20:45 800m W SF

n Gate
20:50 Triple Jump M Final ¥ o 4 |
21:00 Javelin Throw W QB o Firish Lne s
21:15 400mH M Final &
4 2 &/ 2nd tier Gate

21:38 200m Hep W Heats e
29:06 200m M Final § XAV AR F Main stand
22:22 200m W Final &




B Premium 1
B Premium 2
N Category A
] Category B
] Category C

B miers - AT TREE
Media, other

Ny ARy F Back stand
F]

DAY 8 Sat 20/09

MORNING SESSION

07:30 20km Race Walk W Final &
09:20 100m Dec M Heats
09:25 Discus Throw M QA
09:45 20km Race Walk M Final &
10.05 LongJumpDec M A+B
10:10 Shot Put W QA+B
10:55 Discus Throw M QB
11:.30 LongJumpHep W A+B
11:45 Shot Put Dec M A+B

A VAR F Main stand



B Premium 1

DAY 8 Sat 20/09 | =t

B Category B Ny g A&+ Back stand

= =
19:05 HighJdumpDec M A+B
19:10 Javelin Throw Hep W A+B
1935 4x400mRelay M R1
2000 4x400mRelay W R1
20:05 Shot Put W Final 8
2025 4x100mRelay M R1
2045 4x100mRelay W R1
21:05 Javelin Throw W Final &
21:08 800m Hep W Final &
21:26 400m Dec M Heats R
21:50 800m M Final ¥ s
22:05 5000m W Final & XA ¥ RAZ > F Main stand




DAY 9 Sun 21/09

MORNING SESSION

09:05 110mH Dec M Heats
09:55 Discus Throw Dec M A
11:05 Discus ThrowDec M B
11:35 Pole Vault Dec M A
12:20 Pole Vault Dec M B

B Premium 1
B Premium 2
] Category A
] Category B
] Category C

B s 47 TES
Media, other

Ny A% F Back stand
i

te

WS
Pole Val
\\\\}& © B n Gate

L = b 4
Finish Line

@ 1E 1st tier
2 &/ 2nd tier
° @ 3 3rd Gate
RS

AL ZA4Z v K Main stand




DAY 9

17:40
18:45
19:30
19:35
19:50
20:00
20:25
20:40
20:55
21:10
21:20

Sun 21/09

Javelin Throw Dec M A
Javelin Throw Dec M B

High Jump
800m

5000m

Discus Throw

4 x 400m Relay
4 x 400m Relay
1500m Dec

4 x 100m Relay
4 x 100m Relay

< =< =< < = =

Final &
Final &
Final &
Final &
Final &
Final &
Final &
Final &
Final &

B Premium 1
B Premium 2
N Category A
] Category B
] Category C
B mirer - 74 TES

Media, other

Ny A ¢ Back stand

!
Gate

A4 AR F Main stand




*The location of each competition may be subject to change in the future due to changes in the
competition management plan.

*The seating area is subject to change depending on future venue set-up plans.



